Item | Description Specification Qty | Erp code
1 |Heat sink MMA-160-2 1 00.1724
2 |Nuts M5-12 white 2 00.1725
3 |Belt 1 00.1726
4 |Cover MMA-200-4 1 00.1727
5 |Potento meter cap 1 00.1634
6 |Working LED ®3 white 1 00.1635
7 Jo.Cc 3 yellow 1 00.1636
8 |Potentiometer 10K 1 00.1637
9 |Current coupling 1 00.1728
10 |Control board MMA-160 1 00.1729
11 |Reactor MMA-200 1 00.1730
12 |Voltage reguletor 7815 1 00.1731
13 | Capacitor 680uF400VDC 2 00.1638
14 |Power switch KCD-25 1 00.1732
15 |Emcfilter 20A 1 00.1733
16 | X2 capacitor 0.47uf /275V 1 00.1734
17 |Resistor 10W150R 1 00.1639
18 |Relay GK-A-1A-24v/30A 1 00.1735
19 |Rectifier KBJ5010 2 00.1736
20 |Dilde U15060 4 00.1737
21 |CBB capacitor CBB21/475/400V 1 00.1738
22 |Pulse transforma BK58192 1 00.1739
23 |IGBT FGH40N60OUFD 4 00.1640
24 |Main transforma MMA-160 1 00.1740
25 |Diode STTHE0PO3SW 4 00.1641
26 |Nuts ST5*12 8 00.1741
27 |Output connector 2 00.1742
28 |Back panel MMA-200-4 1 00.1743
29 |Bottom board MMA-200-4 1 00.1744
30 |Front panel MMA-200-4 1 00.1745
31 |Heat sink MMA-200-2 C3 1 00.1746
32 |Thermal switch KSD305 85 2 00.1747
33 Junt M3*8 4 00.1748
34 |Heat sink MMA-200-2 C1 1 00.1749
35 |Fan BD9225H12/12V 2 00.1642
36 |Fan cover D90 1 00.1750
37 |Nut ST5*12 4 00.1741
38 |Power plug 1 00.1648
39 |Cable socket 1 00.1751
40 |Handle 1 00.1752
41 |Nut M6*20 1 00.1753
42 |Transforma 4 00.1754
43 |Transforma support 1 00.1755
44 |Nuts M3*8 4 00.1748
45 |Rubber foot 4 00.1756
46 |Nuts ST4.2*12 4 00.1757
= AR # B | kite zhang
. o ARC 165 PR
A 44 R ¥ e CN
& 5 it
] H #1 | 2013.05.24
CHINAPOWER INTL CO.,LTD. | () CREP®W.




